12/17/2024

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums

3
4

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$150.00
$40.00

$190.00

$190.00

Winners

$11.50
$6.00

$17.50

$17.50

SR

Hold
$138.50
$34.00

$172.50

$172.50

ntOfSales
78.94
21.05

99.99

99.99

tedReturn

0.76
0.73

ightedAve
0.60
0.15

0.76



